
12:8

8:12

2:8

8:2

1:24

24:1

11:2

4:14

HC Legie Týniště 
nad Orlicí

14:4

Buldoci Velká 
Skrovnice

TJ Sokol Libchavy

HC Legie Týniště 
nad Orlicí

Buldoci Velká 
Skrovnice

2:11

TJ Sokol Libchavy

Skala Team Krajánci UO
HC Betonárka 

UO
SportBártPopráč 

UO
Vršovci Vraclav

Krajánci UO

HC Betonárka 
UO

SportBártPopráč 
UO

Vršovci Vraclav

Skala Team 

Ostrov

Ostrov

                                                            TEPVOS CUP 2020/2021
                                                               5. ROČNÍK

                                                             KŘÍŽOVÁ TABULKA VÝSLEDKŮ

HC Adba České 
Libchavy

HC Adba České 
Libchavy


